
Laminated Non Woven Box Bags

Laminated PP Woven Box Bags 

Non Woven Box Bags

 U-cut and D-cut

Manufacturers Of : 

SCAN NOW

Contact Us For more detail
: +919717489797 
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MGL Carry Pack Pvt Ltd is a 13-year-old 

polypropylene non-woven carry bag manufacturing 
company that has been revolutionizing the 

packaging industry with its exceptional quality 
products. The company started with a vision to 

provide eco-friendly and cost-effective packaging 
solutions to its customers. Over the years, MGL 

Carry Pack Pvt Ltd has grown to become one of the 
leading manufacturers of non-woven bags in India, 
with a daily production capacity of 100,000 bags. 
The company has achieved this feat by consistently 

delivering high-quality products that meet the 
diverse needs of its customers. MGL Carry Pack Pvt 

Ltd has always been committed to Sustainability and 
the environment, and all its products are 100% 

recyclable. The company has always been 
committed towards Environmental sustainability

 with all its products being 100% recyclable. 
Today, MGL Carry Pack Pvt Ltd is a trusted name in 
the non woven carry bag industry, and its products 
are used by leading brands across various sectors. 
The company’s success story is a testament to its 

commitment to quality, sustainability , and customer 
satisfaction.

MGL CARRY PACK 
is a company specialized in packaging industry 

and diversied into various domains.
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W 260 X H 180 X G 180

W 240 X H 175 X G 150

W 230 X H 195 X G 210

36.0 gm 27

 3 Layer Bag (Half kg)(Half Kg) Three-Layer Box Bag 
For Sweets

SIZE GSMWEIGHT
NO. OF 
PIECES

TYPE OF BAG

3 Layer

3 Layer

3 Layer

3 Layer

3 Layer

3 Layer

W 350 X H 250 X G 200

W 280 X H 200 X G 205

W 240 X H 175 X G 150

31.0 gm 32

42.0 gm 23

43.3 gm 23

42.0 gm 23

120

125

120

125

125

125

60.0 gm 16
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  (Half kg) Laminated & Non-Woven

Box Bag For Sweets

 Laminated Bag  Laminated Bag  Laminated Bag

Non-Woven Bag Non-Woven Bag Non-Woven Bag 

SIZE GSMWEIGHT
NO. OF 
PIECES

TYPE OF BAG

W 300 X H 200 X G 200

W 220 X H 185 X G 170

W 300 X H 180 X G 200

W 240 X H 170 X G 150

W 230 X H 170 X G 160

W 260 X H 230 X G 180

43.7 gm

65.5 gm

30.0 gm

23.0 gm

28.0 gm

31.0 gm

22

15

43

35

32

115

115

115

85

85

85

33

 Laminated Bag

 Laminated Bag

Laminated Bag

Non-Woven Bag

Non-Woven Bag

Non-Woven Bag 
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 3 Layer Bag (Half kg)

SIZE GSMWEIGHT
NO. OF 
PIECES

TYPE OF BAG

3 Layer

3 Layer

3 Layer

3 Layer

3 Layer

3 Layer

W 400 X H 200 X G 200

W 400 X H 200 X G 200

W 400 X H 200 X G 200

W 305 X H 210 X G 220

W 310 X H 260 X G 230

W 300 X H 220 X G 200

55.40 gm

50.5 gm

48.3 gm

54.5 gm

59.50 gm

47.0 gm

18

19

20

18

16

21

125

125

120

125

120

120

1 Kg Three-Layer Box Bag 
For Sweets
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SIZE GSMWEIGHT
NO. OF 
PIECES

TYPE OF BAG

W 350 X H 250 X G 200

W 350 X H 260 X G 250

W 350 X H 175 X G 200

W 350 X H 220 X G 200

W 350 X H 250 X G 200

W 350 X H 190 X G 250

45.0 gm

65.5 gm

48.0 gm

36.5 gm

54.0 gm

32.1 gm

22

15

20

27

18

31

115

115

115

85

85

80

 Laminated Bag

 Laminated Bag

Laminated Bag

Non-Woven Bag

Non-Woven Bag

Non-Woven Bag 

  (1 kg) Laminated & Non-Woven

Box Bag For Sweets

Non-Woven Bag Non-Woven Bag Non-Woven Bag 

 Laminated Bag  Laminated Bag  Laminated Bag
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SIZE GSMWEIGHT
NO. OF 
PIECES

TYPE OF BAG

W 410 X H 255 X G 200

W 320 X H 370 X G 230

W 490 X H 300 X G 240

W 410 X H 255 X G 200

W 410 X H 255 X G 200

W 410 X H 255 X G 200

3 Layer

3 Layer

3 Layer

3 Layer

3 Layer

3 Layer

88.5 gm

64.4 gm

93.7 gm

62.3 gm

79.3 gm

63.0 gm

11

15

10

16

12

15

125

120

125

120

125

125

5 Kg & Jumbo Three-Layer 
Box Bag For Sweets
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SIZE GSMWEIGHT
NO. OF 
PIECES

TYPE OF BAG

W 320 X H 410 X G 120

W 410 X H 385 X G 230

W 450 X H 365 X G 100

W 370 X H 420 X G 130

W 420 X H 380 X G 130

W 400 X H 400 X G 200

61.0 gm

86.0 gm

68.0 gm

71.5 gm

60.0 gm

50.5 gm

13

16

19

14

11

16115

115

115

100

110

100

 Laminated Bag

 Laminated Bag

Laminated Bag

Non-Woven Bag

Non-Woven Bag

Non-Woven Bag 

  5 Kg & Jumbo Laminated & Non-Woven
Box Bag 

 Laminated Bag  Laminated Bag  Laminated Bag

Non-Woven Bag Non-Woven Bag Non-Woven Bag 
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Box Bag For Bakery 

 Laminated Bag  Laminated Bag Non-Woven Bag 

SIZE GSMWEIGHT
NO. OF 
PIECES

TYPE OF BAG

3 Layer

2 Layer

Laminated Bag

Laminated Bag

Laminated Bag

Non- Woven

W 230 X H 240 X G 210

W 240 X H 180 X G 150

W 410 X H 250 X G 200

W 300 X H 230 X G 250

W 300 X H 225 X G 250

W 230 X H 240 X G 160

47.0 gm

57.0 gm

21

38

16

21

18

17

26.0 gm

45.5 gm

125

92

115

115

115

85

54.5 gm

62.0 gm

3 Layer 2 Layer  Laminated Bag
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PP Woven 
(3 layer & Laminated Box Bag)

SIZE GSMWEIGHT
NO. OF 
PIECES

TYPE OF BAG

W 320 X H 400 X G 120

W 320 X H 400 X G 120

W 295 X H 415 X G 130

W 410 X H 255 X G 200

W 410 X H 255 X G 200

W 305 X H 310 X G 120

Laminated Bag

Laminated Bag

3 Layer

3 Layer

3 Layer

3 Layer

49.5 gm

47.3 gm

52.50 gm

58.5 gm

58.7 gm

33.5 gm

20

21

19

17

17

29

100

100

100

125

125

90

 Laminated Bag  Laminated Bag 3 Layer

3 Layer 3 Layer 3 Layer
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Box Bag for 
Shopping and Multipurpose Use

SIZE GSMWEIGHT
NO. OF 
PIECES

TYPE OF BAG

W 420 X H 410 X G 130

W 305 X H 325 X G 120

W 230 X H 250 X G 100

W 425 X H 295 X G 125

W 310 X H 350 X G 130

W 290 X H 295 X G 100

72.0 gm 13

46.5 gm 21

29.0 gm 34

53.0 gm

36.0 gm

18

27

115

110

110

85

115

115

Laminated Bag

3 Layer

3 Layer

Laminated Bag

Laminated Bag

Laminated Bag

53.0 gm 18

 Laminated Bag 3 Layer 3 Layer

 Laminated Bag  Laminated Bag  Laminated Bag
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Ofce Address
4/7, Ajanta Compound, Site-II, Loni Rd, Mohan Nagar, 

Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh 201007

Factory Address
Plot No. F-618 & F-647, Phase-II, UPSIDC MG Road, 

Industrial Area, Hapur, U. P.-201003


