



**MGL CARRY PACK PVT. LTD.**



## Manufacturers Of :

Laminated Non Woven Box Bags

Laminated PP Woven Box Bags

Non Woven Box Bags

U-cut and D-cut

**Contact Us For more detail  
: +919717489797**



**SCAN NOW**



**AN ISO 9001 : 2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY**

# ABOUT US



**MGL CARRY PACK PVT. LTD.**

## MGL CARRY PACK

is a company specialized in packaging industry and diversified into various domains.

---

**MGL Carry Pack Pvt Ltd** is a 13-year-old polypropylene non-woven carry bag manufacturing company that has been revolutionizing the packaging industry with its exceptional quality products. The company started with a vision to provide eco-friendly and cost-effective packaging solutions to its customers. Over the years, MGL Carry Pack Pvt Ltd has grown to become one of the leading manufacturers of non-woven bags in India, with a daily production capacity of 100,000 bags. The company has achieved this feat by consistently delivering high-quality products that meet the diverse needs of its customers. MGL Carry Pack Pvt Ltd has always been committed to Sustainability and the environment, and all its products are 100% recyclable. The company has always been committed towards Environmental sustainability with all its products being 100% recyclable. Today, MGL Carry Pack Pvt Ltd is a trusted name in the non woven carry bag industry, and its products are used by leading brands across various sectors. The company's success story is a testament to its commitment to quality, sustainability, and customer satisfaction.



**MGL CARRY PACK PVT. LTD.**

## **(Half Kg) Three-Layer Box Bag For Sweets**



<b>TYPE OF BAG</b>	<b>SIZE</b>	<b>WEIGHT</b>	<b>GSM</b>	<b>NO. OF PIECES</b>
3 Layer	W 260 X H 180 X G 180	36.0 gm	120	27
3 Layer	W 240 X H 175 X G 150	31.0 gm	125	32
3 Layer	W 230 X H 195 X G 210	42.0 gm	120	23
3 Layer	W 350 X H 250 X G 200	60.0 gm	125	16
3 Layer	W 280 X H 200 X G 205	43.3 gm	125	23
3 Layer	W 240 X H 175 X G 150	42.0 gm	125	23



**MGL CARRY PACK PVT. LTD.**

## (Half kg) Laminated & Non-Woven Box Bag For Sweets

**Laminated Bag**



**Laminated Bag**



**Laminated Bag**



**Non-Woven Bag**



**Non-Woven Bag**



**Non-Woven Bag**



TYPE OF BAG	SIZE	WEIGHT	GSM	NO. OF PIECES
Laminated Bag	W 300 X H 200 X G 200	43.7 gm	115	22
Laminated Bag	W 300 X H 180 X G 200	65.5 gm	115	15
Laminated Bag	W 240 X H 170 X G 150	30.0 gm	115	33
Non-Woven Bag	W 220 X H 185 X G 170	23.0 gm	85	43
Non-Woven Bag	W 230 X H 170 X G 160	28.0 gm	85	35
Non-Woven Bag	W 260 X H 230 X G 180	31.0 gm	85	32



**MGL CARRY PACK PVT. LTD.**

## 1 Kg Three-Layer Box Bag For Sweets



TYPE OF BAG	SIZE	WEIGHT	GSM	NO. OF PIECES
3 Layer	W 400 X H 200 X G 200	55.40 gm	125	18
3 Layer	W 400 X H 200 X G 200	50.5 gm	125	19
3 Layer	W 305 X H 210 X G 220	48.3 gm	120	20
3 Layer	W 400 X H 200 X G 200	54.5 gm	125	18
3 Layer	W 310 X H 260 X G 230	59.50 gm	120	16
3 Layer	W 300 X H 220 X G 200	47.0 gm	120	21



**MGL CARRY PACK PVT. LTD.**

## (1 kg) Laminated & Non-Woven Box Bag For Sweets

**Laminated Bag**



**Laminated Bag**



**Laminated Bag**



**Non-Woven Bag**



**Non-Woven Bag**



**Non-Woven Bag**



TYPE OF BAG	SIZE	WEIGHT	GSM	NO. OF PIECES
Laminated Bag	W 350 X H 250 X G 200	45.0 gm	115	22
Laminated Bag	W 350 X H 260 X G 250	65.5 gm	115	15
Laminated Bag	W 350 X H 220 X G 200	48.0 gm	115	20
Non-Woven Bag	W 350 X H 250 X G 200	36.5 gm	85	27
Non-Woven Bag	W 350 X H 190 X G 250	54.0 gm	85	18
Non-Woven Bag	W 350 X H 175 X G 200	32.1 gm	80	31



**MGL CARRY PACK PVT. LTD.**

## 5 Kg & Jumbo Three-Layer Box Bag For Sweets



TYPE OF BAG	SIZE	WEIGHT	GSM	NO. OF PIECES
3 Layer	W 410 X H 255 X G 200	88.5 gm	125	11
3 Layer	W 410 X H 255 X G 200	64.4 gm	120	15
3 Layer	W 490 X H 300 X G 240	93.7 gm	125	10
3 Layer	W 410 X H 255 X G 200	62.3 gm	120	16
3 Layer	W 320 X H 370 X G 230	79.3 gm	125	12
3 Layer	W 410 X H 255 X G 200	63.0 gm	125	15



**MGL CARRY PACK PVT. LTD.**

**5 Kg & Jumbo Laminated & Non-Woven Box Bag**

**Laminated Bag**



**Laminated Bag**



**Laminated Bag**



**Non-Woven Bag**



**Non-Woven Bag**



**Non-Woven Bag**



TYPE OF BAG	SIZE	WEIGHT	GSM	NO. OF PIECES
Laminated Bag	W 320 X H 410 X G 120	61.0 gm	115	16
Laminated Bag	W 410 X H 385 X G 230	86.0 gm	115	11
Laminated Bag	W 420 X H 380 X G 130	68.0 gm	115	14
Non-Woven Bag	W 400 X H 400 X G 200	71.5 gm	100	13
Non-Woven Bag	W 450 X H 365 X G 100	60.0 gm	110	16
Non-Woven Bag	W 370 X H 420 X G 130	50.5 gm	100	19



**MGL CARRY PACK PVT. LTD.**

## Box Bag For Bakery

**3 Layer**



**2 Layer**



**Laminated Bag**



**Laminated Bag**



**Laminated Bag**



**Non-Woven Bag**



TYPE OF BAG	SIZE	WEIGHT	GSM	NO. OF PIECES
3 Layer	W 230 X H 240 X G 210	47.0 gm	125	21
2 Layer	W 240 X H 180 X G 150	26.0 gm	92	38
Laminated Bag	W 410 X H 250 X G 200	62.0 gm	115	16
Laminated Bag	W 300 X H 230 X G 250	45.5 gm	115	21
Laminated Bag	W 300 X H 225 X G 250	54.5 gm	115	18
Non- Woven	W 230 X H 240 X G 160	57.0 gm	85	17



**MGL CARRY PACK PVT. LTD.**

**PP Woven  
(3 layer & Laminated Box Bag)**

**Laminated Bag**



**Laminated Bag**



**3 Layer**



**3 Layer**



**3 Layer**



**3 Layer**



TYPE OF BAG	SIZE	WEIGHT	GSM	NO. OF PIECES
Laminated Bag	W 320 X H 400 X G 120	49.5 gm	100	20
Laminated Bag	W 320 X H 400 X G 120	47.3 gm	100	21
3 Layer	W 295 X H 415 X G 130	52.50 gm	100	19
3 Layer	W 410 X H 255 X G 200	58.5 gm	125	17
3 Layer	W 410 X H 255 X G 200	58.7 gm	125	17
3 Layer	W 305 X H 310 X G 120	33.5 gm	90	29





**MGL CARRY PACK PVT. LTD.**



## **Office Address**

4/7, Ajanta Compound, Site-II, Loni Rd, Mohan Nagar,  
Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh 201007

---

## **Factory Address**

Plot No. F-618 & F-647, Phase-II, UPSIDC MG Road,  
Industrial Area, Hapur, U. P.-201003